
Date Day Event Group

10/21-10/23 Fri-Sun LAUNCH Onyx
10/27/2016 Thursday Match Night Onyx
11/3/2016 Thursday Family Group Night Onyx
11/4-11/6 Fri-Sat Joint LAUNCH Jade & Amber
11/8/2016 Tuesday Match Night Amber
11/10/2016 Thursday 1:1 Onyx
11/15/2016 Tuesday Match Night Jade
11/15/2016 Tuesday Family Group Night Amber
11/17/2016 Thursday Student-Mentor Workshop 1 Onyx
11/22/2016 Tuesday FALL BREAK
11/24/2016 Thursday FALL BREAK
11/29/2016 Tuesday 1:1 Jade
11/29/2016 Tuesday 1:1 Amber
12/1/2016 Thursday Family Group Night Onyx
12/6/2016 Tuesday Family Group Night Jade
12/6/2016 Tuesday Family Group Night Amber
12/8/2016 Thursday 1:1 Onyx
12/13/2016 Tuesday Winter Celebration! Jade & Amber
12/15/2016 Thursday Winter Celebration! Onyx
12/20-12/22Tues/Thur WINTER BREAK
12/27-12/29Tues/Thur WINTER BREAK

1/3/2017 Tuesday 1:1 Jade
1/3/2017 Tuesday Student-Mentor Workshop 1 Amber
1/5/2017 Thursday Family Group Night Onyx

1/10/2017 Tuesday Student-Mentor Workshop 1 Jade
1/10/2017 Tuesday 1:1 Amber
1/17/2017 Tuesday Family Group Night Jade
1/19/2017 Thursday 1:1 Onyx
1/24/2017 Tuesday Family Group Night Amber
1/26/2017 Thursday Student-Mentor Workshop 2 Onyx
1/31/2017 Tuesday 1:1 Jade
1/31/2017 Tuesday Student-Mentor Workshop 2 Amber
2/2/2016 Tuesday Family Group Night Onyx
2/7/2017 Tuesday Student-Mentor Workshop 2 Jade
2/7/2017 Tuesday 1:1 Amber
2/9/2017 Thursday 1:1 Onyx

2/11/2017 Saturday BOOST Jade, Amber, Onyx
2/14/2017 Tuesday Family Group Night Jade
2/17-2/19 Thursday LAUNCH Lavender
2/21/2017 Tuesday Family Group Night Amber
2/23/2017 Thursday Family Group Night Onyx
2/23/2017 Thursday Match Night Lavender
2/28/2017 Tuesday 1:1 Jade
2/28/2017 Tuesday Student-Mentor Workshop 3 Amber



3/2/2017 Thursday Student-Mentor Workshop 3 Onyx
3/2/2017 Thursday 1:1 Lavender
3/7/2017 Tuesday Student-Mentor Workshop 3 Jade
3/7/2017 Tuesday 1:1 Amber
3/9/2017 Thursday 1:1 Onyx
3/9/2017 Thursday Student-Mentor Workshop 1 Lavender

3/14/2017 Tuesday Family Group Night Jade
3/16/2017 Thursday Family Group Night Lavender
3/21/2017 Tuesday Family Group Night Amber
3/23/2017 Thursday Family Group Night Onyx
3/28/2017 Tuesday 1:1 Jade
3/28/2017 Tuesday Student-Mentor Workshop 4 Amber
3/30/2017 Thursday Student-Mentor Workshop 4 Onyx
3/30/2017 Thursday 1:1 Lavender
4/4/2017 Tuesday Student-Mentor Workshop 4 Jade
4/4/2017 Tuesday 1:1 Amber
4/6/2017 Thursday 1:1 Onyx
4/6/2017 Thursday Student-Mentor Workshop 2 Lavender

4/11/2017 Tuesday Family Group Night Jade
4/13/2017 Thursday Family Group Night Lavender
4/18/2017 Tuesday Family Group Night Amber
4/20/2017 Thursday Family Group Night Onyx
4/25/2017 Tuesday 1:1 Jade
4/25/2017 Tuesday Student-Mentor Workshop 5 Amber
4/27/2017 Thursday Student-Mentor Workshop 5 Onyx
4/27/2017 Thursday 1:1 Lavender
5/2/2017 Tuesday Student-Mentor Workshop 5 Jade
5/2/2017 Tuesday 1:1 Amber
5/4/2017 Thursday 1:1 Onyx
5/4/2017 Thursday Student-Mentor Workshop 3 Lavender
5/9/2017 Tuesday Family Group Night Jade

5/11/2017 Thursday Family Group Night Lavender
5/16/2017 Tuesday What's Next Jade & Amber
5/18/2017 Thursday What's Next Onyx & Lavender
5/23/2017 Tuesday 1:1 Jade
5/23/2017 Tuesday Family Group Night Amber
5/25/2017 Thursday Family Group Night Onyx
5/25/2017 Thursday 1:1 Lavender
5/30/2017 Tuesday 1:1 Amber
6/1/2017 Thursday 1:1 Onyx
6/6/2017 Tuesday Completion! Jade
6/8/2017 Thursday Completion! Lavender

6/13/2017 Tuesday Completion! Amber
6/15/2017 Thursday Completion! Onyx


